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1 Горячева Татьяна Сергеевна 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 ✓

2 Ильгова Ольга Олеговна 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 ✓

3 Волошенко Денис Николаевич 14 5 Э 5 Э 4 Э  0 

4 Ляшенко Никита Александрович 14 5 Э 5 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

5 Шерпеева Алина Заурбековна 14 5 Э 5 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

6 Андрианова Мария Владимировна 14 5 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 ✓

7 Ондар Ай-Белек Сояновна 14 5 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 ✓

8 Киселев Андрей Александрович 13 5 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

9 Микульская Дарья Георгиевна 13 4 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 

10 Ондар Отчугаш Владимирович 13 5 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

11 Сотникова Людмила Андреевна 13 5 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

12 Скок Яна Александровна 13 4 Э 5 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

13 Рогачёв Александр Игоревич 13 4 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 

14 Сарсеналиева Диляра 13 4 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 ✓

15 Титова Анна Викторовна 13 4 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 ✓

16 Бултикова Айна Еналиевна 12 5 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

17 Черемисина Юлия Сергеевна 12 5 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

18 Гаранина Юлия Юрьевна 12 4 Э 5 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

19 Смирнова Ирина Игоревна 12 4 Э 5 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

20 Гаджимурадов Сидней Валерикович 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

21 Капустников Олег Евгеньевич 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

22 Нестерович Наталия Валерьевна 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

23 Рамазанова Тарана Фахратовна 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

24 Александрова Олеся Андреевна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

25 Асташова Карина Александровна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

26 Войтко Арина Андреевна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

27 Гнездилова Тамара Викторовна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

28 Латыпова Яна Арвидовна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

29 Михеев Александр Александрович 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

30 Седых Павел Николаевич 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

31 Рвачёв Сергей Андреевич 11 4 Э 3 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

32 Шалупня Ирина Игоревна 11 3 Э 5 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

33 Гагиев Магомед Борисович 11 3 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

34 Алханов Халид Шайх-Магомедович 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

35 Баргаев Дамир Камилевич 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

36 Баргаев Ренат Исмаилович 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

37 Горохова Ирина Викторовна 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 

38 Мартынов Максим Михайлович 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

39 Мичурина Мария Сергеевна 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 
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40 Шебалов Владимир Андреевич 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

41 Митрюшкина Ирина Александровна 10 3 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

42 Слипченко Анастасия Андреевна 10 3 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

43 Темуркаев Магомед Ибрагимович 9 3 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 

44 Филимонова Виктория 9 3 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 ✓

45 Богданович Евгения Александровна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

46 Буторин Кирилл Константинович  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

47 Воронина Ирина Анатольевна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

48 Долгин Григорий Викторович  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

49 Жулидова Олеся Сергеевна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

50 Клочкова Анна Сергеевна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

51 Кравченко Юлия Сергеевна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

52 Мынка Татьяна Николаевна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

53 Нальгиев Муса Курейшевич  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

54 Никогосян Таисия Самвеловна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

55 Петракова Екатерина Павловна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓ ✓

56 Салаватов Темирбий Кайсарович  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

57 Юдина Элла Игоревна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓
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1 Авдеенко Семен Владимирович 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 

2 Аитова Юлия Фанилевна 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 ✓ ✓

3 Камин Алексей Викторович 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 ✓ ✓

4 Краснощеков Александр Алексеевич 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 ✓ ✓

5 Мандрыкина Виктория Юрьевна 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 ✓ ✓

6 Сафонов Андрей Юрьевич 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 

7 Туманова Дарья Сергеевна 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 ✓ ✓

8 Волошенко Денис Николаевич 14 5 Э 5 Э 4 Э  0 

9 Меньков Владимир Васильевич 14 4 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 

10 Юсупов Рамис Амантаевич 13 5 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

11 Федорова Алина Дмитриевна 13 4 Э 5 Э 4 Э  0 

12 Рогачёв Александр Игоревич 13 4 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 

13 Татоян Арам Артурович 13 4 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 ✓ ✓

14 Мирович Александр Рафаилович 12 5 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

15 Гаджимурадов Сидней Валерикович 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

16 Занишевская Анна Андреевна 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 ✓ ✓

17 Капустников Олег Евгеньевич 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

18 Александрова Олеся Андреевна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

19 Астахова Екатерина Алексеевна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

20 Асташова Карина Александровна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 
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21 Войтко Арина Андреевна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

22 Громак Василина Юрьевна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

23 Жигалина Юлия Владимировна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 ✓ ✓

24 Колпаков Дмитрий Олегович 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

25 Латыпова Яна Арвидовна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

26 Михеев Александр Александрович 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

27 Тагиев Павел Андреевич 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

28 Горохова Ирина Викторовна 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 

29 Мичурина Мария Сергеевна 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 

30 Чесаков Герман Константинович 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 

31 Слипченко Анастасия Андреевна 10 3 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

32 Горбачев Николай Валерьевич  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

33 Гумиров Анатолий Рамилевич  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

34 Ермолова Ирина Владимировна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓ ✓

35 Кравченко Юлия Сергеевна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

36 Мачкалян Карен Артурович  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

37 Никогосян Таисия Самвеловна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓ ✓

38 Платова Екатерина Андреевна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

39 Подушкина Ольга Ивановна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

40 Селеменев Станислав Юрьевич  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

41 Тимурзиев Абукар Магометович  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓ ✓

42 Чеканов Сергей Александрович  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

43 Шагатаев Данильхан Русланулы  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 
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1 Камин Алексей Викторович 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 

2 Краснощеков Александр Алексеевич 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 ✓

3 Сафонов Андрей Юрьевич 15 5 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 

4 Меньков Владимир Васильевич 14 4 Э 5 Э 5 Э  0 

5 Юсупов Рамис Амантаевич 13 5 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

6 Микульская Дарья Георгиевна 13 4 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 ✓

7 Федорова Алина Дмитриевна 13 4 Э 5 Э 4 Э  0 

8 Рогачёв Александр Игоревич 13 4 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 

9 Татоян Арам Артурович 13 4 Э 4 Э 5 Э  0 ✓

10 Мирович Александр Рафаилович 12 5 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

11 Аглиева Юлия Ринатовна 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

12 Капустников Олег Евгеньевич 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

13 Сотников Алексей Евгеньевич 12 4 Э 4 Э 4 Э  0 

14 Астахова Екатерина Алексеевна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

15 Асташова Карина Александровна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

16 Войтко Арина Андреевна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 
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17 Громак Василина Юрьевна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

18 Жигалина Юлия Владимировна 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

19 Колпаков Дмитрий Олегович 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

20 Михеев Александр Александрович 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

21 Тагиев Павел Андреевич 11 4 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

22 Мичурина Мария Сергеевна 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 

23 Севастьянов Дмитрий Андреевич 11 4 Э 3 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

24 Чесаков Герман Константинович 10 4 Э 3 Э 3 Э  0 

25 Слипченко Анастасия Андреевна 10 3 Э 4 Э 3 Э  0 

26 Сеидли Ханлар Шахлар оглы 10 3 Э 3 Э 4 Э  0 ✓

27 Семочкина Екатерина Владиславовна 4 4 Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

28 Горбачев Николай Валерьевич  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

29 Ермолова Ирина Владимировна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

30 Подушкина Ольга Ивановна  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

31 Селеменев Станислав Юрьевич  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

32 Стрельцов Николай Владимирович  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 ✓

33 Чеканов Сергей Александрович  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 

34 Шагатаев Данильхан Русланулы  0 Неявка Э Неявка Э Неявка Э  0 


